www.ecourtsindia.com

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12273/2014

MANIKCHAND CHUNNILAL MUNOT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POSHA PARSHA MOKAL Respondent(s) (with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12764/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12793/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12823/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12911/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12932/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12949/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates

and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12955/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12963/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates

and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13015/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates

and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13067/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13245/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14405/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates

and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14413/2014

Office Report) (With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and

SLP(C) No. 14458/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Signature Not Verified

Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14484/2014

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija Date: 2014.08.13

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and

17:42:39 IST

Reason: Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14590/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14661/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Item No.92 -2-

SLP(C) No. 14666/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates

and Interim Relief and Office Report)

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and

Office Report)

```
SLP(C) No. 15222/2014
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and
                                         Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 15234/2014
(With appln.(s) for permission to file
                                         synopsis and list of dates
and Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 15237/2014
                                         lengthy list of dates and
(With appln.(s) for permission to file
Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 15241/2014
(With appln.(s) for permission to file
                                         lengthy list of dates and
Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 15272/2014
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and
                                         Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 15491/2014
(With appln.(s) for permission to file
                                         synopsis and list of dates
and Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 15766/2014
                                         synopsis and list of dates
(With appln.(s) for permission to file
and Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 15788/2014
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and
                                         Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 16012/2014
(With appln.(s) for permission to file
                                         synopsis and list of dates
and Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 16681/2014
(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and
                                         Office Report)
Date: 11/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)
                    Mr. Ankit Rajgarhia, Adv.
```

Mr. Shaurya Sahay, Adv. Mr. Amit Kumar , Adv.

Item No.92

For Respondent(s)

UPON he UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Service report is awaited in all the matters.

List again on 17.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar